$2,875,000 - 4960 Safari Pass, Eagan

MLS® #6142300

$2,875,000
5 Bedroom, 7.00 Bathroom, 10,682 sqft i |
Residential on 2.62 Acres \/a

Safari Estates, Eagan, MN

Spectacular, secluded 2.6 acre estate on
wooded hilltop. Grand public spaces include
turreted entry, vaulted beamed living rm, large
dining rm, impressive office & beautifully
updated center island kitchen with adjacent
informal dining & family rooms. 2nd level
features spacious junior suite w/fireplace plus
2 additional large BRs with shared bath. The
primary suite has an oversized closet &
luxurious, spa bath w/rain shower, soaking tub
& 2 vanities. The primary bedroom is above
the closet & includes a private balcony & Avs
bath. Head down to the LL to find exercise
room, amusement room w/bar, theater room,
laundry with 2 washers & dryers plus tons of
storage. 3 garages offer 7 stalls, all accessible
from the house. Private guest suite w/kitchen,
LR, BR & full bath has separate entrance &
connects to the house. Amazing outdoor
spaces include fully fenced yd, balconies, 3-S
porch & gazebo w/power. Enjoy nature &
privacy, yet still just 10 min to MSP airport &
the Vikings Training Center.

Built in 1985

Essential Information

MLS® # 6142300
Price $2,875,000
Sold Price $2,837,500
Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 7.00



Full Baths

Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Sub-Type

Style

Status

2

2

10,682

2.62

1985

Residential

Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Closed

Community Information

Address 4960 Safari Pass

Subdivision Safari Estates

City Eagan

County Dakota

State MN

Zip Code 55122

Amenities

# of Garages 7

Garages Attached Garage, Asphalt, Driveway - Other Surface, Floor Drain,
Garage Door Opener, Heated Garage, Insulated Garage, Multiple
Garages

Pool None

Interior

Appliances Air-To-Air Exchanger, Central Vacuum, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Humidifier, Gas Water Heater, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Trash
Compactor, Wall Oven, Washer, Water Softener Owned

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 5

Exterior

Lot Description Many Trees
Roof Age 8 Years or Less, Asphalt
Construction Stucco

School Information



District Rosemount-Apple Valley-Eagan

Additional Information

Days on Market 1092
Zoning Residential-Single Family

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty
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